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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km
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32 Etapa 22 Prova 15/10/2022 10:47
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:45:22 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 10:46:55.287 1:29.874 30.530 20.568 38.776 183,1
2 10:48:23.999 1:28.712 29.446 20.539 38.727 182,4
3 10:49:53.431 1:29.432 29.515 20.709 39.208 183,1
4 10:51:22.525 1:29.094 29.401 20.615 39.078 183,1
5 10:52:51.201 1:28.676 29.228 20.532 38.916 181,8
6 10:54:20.250 1:29.049 29.600 20.577 38.872 182,7
7 10:55:49.042 1:28.792 29.332 20.557 38.903 183,1
8 10:57:18.016 1:28.974 29.398 20.595 38.981 182,4
9 10:58:47.049 1:29.033 29.418 20.574 39.041 182,1
10 11:00:15.876 1:28.827 29.465 20.573 38.789 182,1
11 11:01:44.838 1:28.962 29.338 20.591 39.033 182,1
12 11:03:14.212 1:29.374 29.498 20.576 39.300 182,1
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 10:46:55.713 1:30.187 30.651 20.441 39.095 184,3
2 10:48:24.335 1:28.622 29.339 20.368 38.915 187,2
3 10:49:53.638 1:29.303 29.406 20.543 39.354 184,9
4 10:51:22.709 1:29.071 29.354 20.564 39.153 182,4
5 10:52:51.592 1:28.883 29.477 20.549 38.857 181,5
6 10:54:20.479 1:28.887 29.437 20.509 38.941 184,3
7 10:55:49.268 1:28.789 29.390 20.374 39.025 187,2
8 10:57:18.416 1:29.148 29.439 20.467 39.242 185,9
9 10:58:47.256 1:28.840 29.424 20.481 38.935 183,1
10 11:00:16.235 1:28.979 29.510 20.504 38.965 185,6
11 11:01:45.466 1:29.231 29.273 20.431 39.527 184,6
12 11:03:14.730 1:29.264 29.289 20.410 39.565 184,9
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 10:46:56.190 1:30.521 30.942 20.524 39.055 183,7
2 10:48:24.877 1:28.687 29.270 20.474 38.943 183,7
3 10:49:54.178 1:29.301 29.404 20.539 39.358 183,1
4 10:51:23.282 1:29.104 29.223 20.391 39.490 183,7
5 10:52:52.218 1:28.936 29.464 20.524 38.948 183,4
6 10:54:21.028 1:28.810 29.219 20.491 39.100 183,4
7 10:55:50.009 1:28.981 29.311 20.463 39.207 183,4
8 10:57:19.006 1:28.997 29.452 20.741 38.804 181,8
9 10:58:47.946 1:28.940 29.453 20.641 38.846 182,4
10 11:00:16.836 1:28.890 29.445 20.393 39.052 184,0
11 11:01:46.203 1:29.367 29.711 20.806 38.850 180,9
12 11:03:36.981 1:50.778 29.525 20.375 1:00.878 183,1
(82) Cezar Martins
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
32 Etapa 22 Prova 15/10/2022 10:47
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:45:22 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:46:58.742 1:32.697 31.441 20.935 40.321 177,0
2 10:48:29.853 1:31.111 30.287 21.155 39.669 179,1
3 10:50:03.494 1:33.641 32.128 21.545 39.968 176,5
4 10:51:34.875 1:31.381 30.437 20.955 39.989 178,5
5 10:53:06.649 1:31.774 30.123 21.662 39.989 176,5
6 10:54:38.274 1:31.625 30.310 21.290 40.025 177,9
7 10:56:09.845 1:31.571 30.493 21.239 39.839 177,9
8 10:57:41.042 1:31.197 30.126 21.145 39.926 177,9
9 10:59:13.005 1:31.963 30.473 21.244 40.246 177,3
10 11:00:44.233 1:31.228 30.130 21.290 39.808 177,3
11 11:02:15.463 1:31.230 30.029 21.200 40.001 177,3
12 11:03:48.744 1:33.281 29.910 21.462 41.909 177,3
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 10:47:16.622 1:49.864 48.639 21.608 39.617 176,5
2 10:48:46.934 1:30.312 29.904 20.955 39.453 177,0
3 10:50:16.845 1:29.911 29,783 20.949 39.179 177,6
4 10:51:47.320 1:30.475 30.017 20.988 39.470 177,6
5 10:53:17.463 1:30.143 29.840 20.967 39.336 177,3
6 10:54:47.723 1:30.260 29.874 20.890 39.496 177,6
7 10:56:18.148 1:30.425 29.988 21.057 39.380 177,6
8 10:57:48.565 1:30.417 29.851 21.071 39.495 177,6
9 10:59:19.005 1:30.440 29.937 21.043 39.460 176,8
10 11:00:49.474 1:30.469 29.859 21.115 39.495 177,0
11 11:02:19.934 1:30.460 29.958 21.036 39.466 177,3
12 11:03:50.130 1:30.196 29.873 20.881 39.442 178,5
(111) Leo Rufino
1 10:47:31.019 2:04.648 31.383 20.916 1:12.349 180,9
2 10:49:01.669 1:30.650 30.239 20.961 39.450 175,9
3 10:50:31.770 1:30.101 29.676 20.969 39.456 177,0
4 10:52:01.666 1:29.896 29.528 21.004 39.364 176,5
p5 10:54:38.596 2:36.930 29.613 21.195 176,2
6 10:56:21.629 1:43.033 21.248 39.519 177,0
7 10:57:51.663 1:30.034 29.465 21.078 39.491 177,6
8 10:59:21.781 1:30.118 29.555 20.971 39.592 177,6
9 11:00:57.061 1:35.280 29.548 21.254 44.478 157,7
10 11:02:27.173 1:30.112 29.638 21.165 39.309 176,8
11 11:03:57.486 1:30.313 29.788 21.013 39.512 176,5
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina Lapchart

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

32 Etapa 22 Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:45:22

Londrina 3,055 km
15/10/2022 10:47 .
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Juninho Berlanda (17) 1 17 17 17 17 17 17 117 117 117 17 17 17 17
Mathias de Valle (16) 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 3 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
Cezar Martins (82) 4 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
Leo Rufino (111) 5 111 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Guilherme Sirtoli (65) 6 65 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
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